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VENUS SHOPPING TROLLEY

The most popular model in the world with its
solid chassis structure. It offers a solid and

dynamic comfort with its oval profile chassis. With
capacities ranging from 80 liters to 240 liters, a
VENUS series shopping trolley is suitable for any

store, in any size.

Plastic Color Options

@ sorcerdColor  RAL3020
@ ontional RAL5015
@ ovtional RAL6018
@ ostional RAL 2004

@ optional RAL 1023

Capacity

Max Load

Height (H)

Depth (D)

Length (L)

Nesting Distance (R)
40 HQ Container

Truck

86

80lt.
75kg.
950 mm
510 mm
850mm
215mm
600
580

1001t
90kg
950 mm
510 mm
860mm
215mm
600
580

1251t
100kg
1010 mm
550mm
200 mm
215mm
500
448

1501t.
130kg
1010 mm
570 mm
990 mm
240 mm
550
496

sovaretail.com ‘ sSOova

1801t
150kg
1020 mm
590 mm
1020 mm
200 mm
570
496

2101t
160kg
1010 mm
570 mm
1100 mm
250 mm
436
400

2401t
180kg
1000 mm
590 mm
1120 mm
300 mm
364
400
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NEPTUN SHOPPING TROLLEY

Stylish and strong with its “all-wire” structure. You can use the
upper basket more efficiently by moving the bottled or boxed
products to the extra space at the bottom. Thus, you can have
anincreased turnover with this higher total capacity. Ranging
from 80 to 240 liters,a NEPTUN series shopping trolley adds
efficiency to every store.

Plastic Color Options

@ sorcerdColor  RAL3020
@ ontional RAL5015
@D ovtional RAL6018
@ ostional RAL 2004

@ optional RAL 1023

Capacity 801t 1001t. 1251t 1501t. 1801t. 2101t. 2401t
Max Load 75kg. 90kg 100kg 130kg 150kg 160kg 180kg
Height (H) 960 mm 960 mm 960 mm 1000 mm 1040 mm 1050 mm 1060 mm
Depth (D) 510 mm 510 mm 550 mm 580 mm 585mm 570 mm 590 mm
Length (L) 800 mm 860 mm 890 mm 1020 mm 1030 mm 1100 mm 1120 mm
Nesting Distance (R) 190 mm 190 mm 225mm 245 mm 245mm 245 mm 230 mm
40HQ Container 650 630 550 440 440 440 460
Truck 580 580 448 496 496 400 400
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Turnover hunter” of small NOVA SHOPPING TROLLEY NOVA PC SHOPPING TROLLEY LOOP PLASTIC SHOPPING TROLLEY

stores! Offering a volume 3,
of 115 liters and thanks Ly
toits deep basket design,
NOVA has the smallest

size compared to its
counterparts. Designed for
narrow aisles, NOVAis an
ideal choice for 300 to 800
square meter stores. NOVA,
which is the choice of the
biggest discount chains in
the world, offers consumers
acomfortable shopping
experience.

LOOP the new generation plastic shopping trolley,
offers maximum volume in minimum dimensions;
thanks to its ergonomic chassis structure. LOOP is
the ideal choice for narrow aisles.

With 3 different sizes, LOOP adds aesthetics and
efficiency to your modern store concepts.

Plastic Color Options

Plastic Color Options
@ standard Color

@D ovtional

- °°ﬁ°"a‘ Capacity 1001t 1601t. 2001t

- :::na: Max Load 100ke, 150kg, 190kg,
Height (H) 1012 mm 1107 mm 1081 mm
Depth (D) 567 mm 597 mm 587 mm
Length (L) 587 mm 847 mm 1050 mm
Nesting (R) 125mm 225mm 215mm

10 Trolleys Length 1712 mm 2782 mm 2985 mm

Capacity 1201t.
Max Load 98ke.
Height (H) 872mm
Depth (D) 545 mm
Length (L) 987 mm
Nesting Distance (R) 165 mm
40 HQ Container 650
Truck 472

200 It. 160 It. 100 It.
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JUNIOR KIDS SHOPPING CAR

JR helps kids enjoy shopping while offering a large capacity
with its 100 liters basket. The additional central caster provide
a comfortable and safe environment for these little shoppers.

With its seat and steering wheel, JR gives kids the real-feel of a
car and keeps them safe with built-in seat belt.

Basket Volume

Max Load

Height (H)

Width (D)

Length (L)

40"HC Container (pcs)

100 It.
80 kg.
1030 mm
580 mm
1515 mm
65
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EASY-B SHOPPING TROLLEY

Height (H)
Depth (D,
Length (L
Upper Basket

Hand Basket Volume
Seating Material

)
)

Casters

Color Option
@ crassis RAL7024

1020 mm
630 mm
1180 mm
251t
221t
PE
100 mm TPE
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EASY-B TWIN SHOPPING TROLLEY

Height (H)
Depth (D)
Length (L
Hand Basket Volume

)
)

Seating Material
Casters

Color Option
- Chassis RAL7024

1020 mm
630 mm
1060 mm
221t
PE
100 mm TPE

SWEET PLASTIC KIDS SHOPPING TROLLEY

SWEET is designed for the shopping pleasure

of kids along with their parents. With its 20 liter

capacity plastic baskets in two different colors,

the cheerful-looking SWEET will make children d

love shopping.

Plastic Color Options

@ stendard Color  RAL3020
@ ontional AL 5015

Capacity

Height (H)
Width (D)
Height with Pole
Ads Area

Flag

201t
720 mm
375 mm
1470 mm
50x130 mm
Optional
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